Infineon Technologies - MB96F387RSBPMC-GSE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

MB96380 Series
Document Number: 002-04582 Rev. *A Page 113 of 117
18.  Ordering Information
*1: These devices are under development and specification is preliminary. These products under development may change its
specification without notice.
This datasheet is also valid for the following outdated devices:
MB96F386YSA, MB96F386RSA, MB96F386YWA, MB96F386RWA,
MB96F387YSA, MB96F387RSA, MB96F387YWA, MB96F387RWA
Part number Flash/ROM Subclock
Persistent
Low Voltage
Reset
Package
MB96384YSB PMC-GSE2 *1
ROM (128KB)
No
Yes
120 pin Plastic LQFP
(FPT-120P-M21)
MB96384RSB PMC-GSE2 *1 No
MB96384YWB PMC-GSE2 *1
Yes
Yes
MB96384RWB PMC-GSE2 *1 No
MB96385YSB PMC-GSE2 *1
ROM (160KB)
No
Yes
120 pin Plastic LQFP
(FPT-120P-M21)
MB96385RSB PMC-GSE2 *1 No
MB96385YWB PMC-GSE2 *1
Yes
Yes
MB96385RWB PMC-GSE2 *1 No
MB96F385YSA PMC-GSE2 *1
Flash A (160KB)
No
Yes
120 pin Plastic LQFP
(FPT-120P-M21)
MB96F385RSA PMC-GSE2 *1 No
MB96F385YWA PMC-GSE2 *1
Yes
Yes
MB96F385RWA PMC-GSE2 *1 No
MB96F386YSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (288KB)
No
Yes
120 pin Plastic LQFP
(FPT-120P-M21)
MB96F386RSB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F386YWB PMC-GSE2
Yes
Yes
MB96F386RWB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F387YSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (416KB)
No
Yes
120 pin Plastic LQFP
(FPT-120P-M21)
MB96F387RSB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F387YWB PMC-GSE2
Yes
Yes
MB96F387RWB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F388TSA PMC-GSE2 *1
Flash A (544KB)
Flash B (32KB)
No
Yes